Gau Oberliga LP

Rang Mannschaft

1. SV "EdelweiR" Buhl e.V. 1
2. SV Deffingen 1

3. "Tell" Deubach 1

4. K K priv. SG Gilinzburg" 2
5. SV Eintracht Leinheim 1
6. Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

Rang Name des Schiitzen
Schitzen mit mindestens 7 Starts

. Rolf Eberle

. Edgar Mayer

. Werner Sailer

. Robert Sanchez

. Jurgen Lenzer

. Dieter Schmidt

. Martin Mayer

. Bernd Bissinger

. Manfred Koéhler

. Jochen Wiedenbeck
. Roland Baumeister
12. Siegfried Gallus
13. Stefan Vogel

14. Manfred Jeckle
15. Harald Albrecht
16. Patricia Schmidt
17. Erich Zettl

18. Daniel Nistler

19. Gabriele Heidbrink
20. Gunther Flor

21. Martina Ludwig
22. Hubert Dippold
23. Christian Kostler
24. Erich Schneider
25. Werner Mayer

26. Iris Mayer
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Durchgang

10 22: 8
10 17 : 13

10 16:14
10 14 :16
10 11:19
10 10: 20

Verein

SV Deffingen

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
"Tell" Deubach

SV "Edelweil3" Bihl e.V.
SV Eintracht Leinheim
SV Deffingen

SV Deffingen

"Tell" Deubach

"K K priv. SG Gunzburg"
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
"Tell" Deubach

SV "Edelweil" Bihl e.V.
SV "Edelweil3" Bihl e.V.
"K K priv. SG Giinzburg"
SV Eintracht Leinheim
"K K priv. SG Giinzburg"
SV "Edelwei3" Buhl e.V.
SV Eintracht Leinheim
"K K priv. SG Gunzburg"
SV Eintracht Leinheim
SV Deffingen

"Tell" Deubach

"K K priv. SG Gunzburg"
"Tell" Deubach
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach

Punkte

24:16
23:17
20:20

19:21
17 :23
17 :23

Ergebnis

Durchschnitt

360,00
358,60
357,80

357,20
355,50
353,90
353,10
350,75
350,10
349,70
348,90
348,80
348,70
347,60
347,22
346,40
345,90
345,80
342,20
339,50
338,50
333,78
332,43
328,44
327,33
324,25

Sportichiitzen
Ghan

Ringsumme

1 4006
14043

13881
13863
13845
13669

Anzahl
Starts

9
10
10
10
10
10
10
8
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
10
10
10
8
10
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